
PETITION TO MEMBERS OF THE METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
AND ASSOCIATION OF BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS: 

Subject: MEMBERS OF MTC & ABAG, PLEASE TAKE ACTION AGAINST DISPLACEMENT NOW! 

MTC and ABAG are fueling the regional displacement crisis by targeting low-income neighborhoods for redevelopment 
without first ensuring housing security for long-time residents. The agencies concluded in their environmental analysis that 
displacement is “unavoidable” under Plan Bay Area 2040 – but they have the political weight and the resources to pursue 
anti-displacement policies. 

We believe MTC and ABAG must act to protect vulnerable communities from displacement! Start by including the 
following actions in your ACTION PLAN, as proposed by the 6 Wins Network: 

1. Generate revenue to address the affordable housing crisis

2. Give more transportation funds to cities that create affordable housing and act to prevent displacement

3. Expand, improve, and implement strong housing initiatives

4. Prioritize public land for affordable housing

5. Pursue state funds and new laws to produce/preserve affordable housing and fight displacement

6. Support good jobs to close the gap between wages and rising housing costs

I will be watching MTC and ABAG in June and July and hold them accountable if they fail to meaningfully address the 
displacement crisis that is harming our communities. Thank you for your action! 
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Petition Signatures 

As of June 9, 2017 

 First Name Last Name Email 

1  Isabel Alegria izzybee404@gmail.com 

2  Salimah Hankins shankins@clsepa.org 

3  Daniel Saver dsaver@clsepa.org 

4  Keith Ogden keith@clsepa.org 

5  Scott Hochberg shochberg@clsepa.org 

6  Vanessa Hall Vhall@clsepa.org 

7  Teddy Miller teddymiller@gmail.com 

8  Henriette Vinet-Martin Hvinet@gmail.com 

9  Christine Cherdboonmuang christine.apocc@gmail.com 

10  Ellen Hage Pacificaellen@hotmail.com 

11  Anne Bellows abellows@publicadvocates.org 

12  Jason Tarricone jason_tarricone@yahoo.com 

13  John Jones III jonesiiijohna@gmail.com 

14  Jonathan Weaver Jscottweaver@aol.com 

15  Michelle Claros michellebells13@aol.com 

16  Cindy Wu cwu@chinatowncdc.org 

17  Mary Newson mary_newson@yahoo.com 

18  Travis Richards tobricher@yahoo.com 

19  Cynthia Cornell cindycornell_2000@yahoo.com 

20  Katrina Logan katrina@clsepa.org 

21  Lacei Amodei amodeilacei@gmail.com 

22  Cesar Gonzalez cdgm94@gmail.com 

23  Doreen Brown doreenjoiner@yahoo.com 

24  Patricia Mines pmines431@gmail.com 

25  Adriana Vera mafaldita65@yahoo.com 

26  Carol Lamont carol@lamont.com 

27  Suzanne Moore Suzyqettu2@gmail.com 

28  Michael Abramson abramson53@gmail.com 

29  Barbara Waugh barbarawaugh@gmail.com 

30  Jack Fuller tennis4net@aol.com 

31  Susan Schacher susan4@jps.net 

32  Aimee Inglis aimee@tenantstogether.org 

33  Thursday Roberts thursday.roberts@gmail.com 

34  mackenzie santiago mjs94080@gmail.com 

35  carolyn jaramillo cderby37@gmail.com 

36  monica olsen monicafeldy@sbcglobal.net 



 First Name Last Name Email 

37  Brendan Bartholomew flightsuit@comcast.net 

38  Philip Cosby philip.cosby@comcast.net 

39  diana castillo decast@hotmail.com 

40  Theresa Hunt Huntony00@yahoo.com 

41  Steve Chandler stevekapha@gmail.com 

42  Jamienne Studley Jstudley9@gmail.com 

43  Shirley Gibson sgibson@legalaidsmc.org 

44  Evelyn Goins eviepat1954@yahoo.com 

45  Cheryl Hozid chehozid@hotmail.com 

46  Chaya Gordon chaygordo@yahoo.com 

47  Trina Hunt misstrinah@yahoo.com 

48  Omar Auld olisian@yahoo.com 

49  Tayla Auld misstaylaaa@gmail.com 

50  Adrienne Zanini adrizan@aol.com 

51  Laura Overmann overmann@earthlink.net 

52  Jeff Thorpe jeffrey.thorpe831@gmail.com 

53  Sheri Calvert Calvert.sheri@gmail.com 

54  Susan Bernardi smbernardi@aol.com 

55  Marsha Murphy marshamo@sbcglobal.net 

56  Gloria Stofan stofan1@aol.com 

57  Jessica Marx 3rdmarx@att.net 

58  Larry Hixson larryhixson@att.net 

59  Julia Cato otacja@yahoo.com 

60  Jennifer Asaro jenniferasaro311@gmail.com 

61  Tom Pache tapache@hotmail.com 

62  Marcy Rein marcyrein@yahoo.com 

63  judith Ahrens salaidog@aol.com 

64  Barbara Erbacher Barbek6iip@yahoo.com 

65  rose gool rosegool714@gmil.com 

66  Celeste Chernicky celestechernicky@gmail.com 

67  Debbie Baioni dbaioni@yahoo.com 

68  Maria Chatterjee alesz31@hotmail.com 

69  Lenka Leon Lenka73@yahoo.com 

70  Susanne Jonas sjonas@ucsc.edu 

71  Nancy Vargas nvargas@my.smccd.edu 

72  Sara Theiss saratheiss@aol.com 

73  David Rosenheim daverosenheim@gmail.com 

74  Brytanee Brown bbrown@transformca.org 



 First Name Last Name Email 

75  Sandra Lang langinsureyou@sbcglobal.net 

76  Michael Malone mlmalone6@yahoo.com 

77  April Kumlin april.kumlin@gmail.com 

78  Emily Galpern emilygalpern@gmail.com 

79  Celeste Langille cclangille1@gmail.com 

80  Anne Silver annelaurensilver@gmail.com 

81  Susan Russell daveandsuerussell@sbcglobal.net 

82  Nora Spalholz nspalholz@gmail.com 

83  Judy Yamahiro goldstd03@earthlink.net 

84  Susan Shaw sshaw@sonic.net 

85  Mary Lou Geimer mlgeimer@flash.net 

86  Arleen Hoffman Arleenhoff@gmail.com 

87  Jackie Rosenheim jackierosenheim@gmail.com 

88  Julie Jones JewelsByJulie@hotmail.com 

89  Julie Starobin Juliestarobin@gmail.com 

90  Blue Murov blueandjulie@hotmail.com 

91  Diana Reddy diana.94062@yahoo.com 

92  Miriam Zuk miriamzuk@gmail.com 

93  Judy Barrett jb2795@yahoo.com 

94  Julie Pardini juliepardini@yahoo.com 

95  Julie Moed yakiradovit18@gmail.com 

96  Jennifer Dixon Jldixonstable@gmail.com 

97  Laurie Goldberg Vallemar58@sbcglobal.net 

98  Kim Schroeder kimbo10s@hotmail.com 

99  Diane Stow stowdm@sbcglobal.net 

100  Matthew Palm mattdpalm@gmail.com 

101  Amelia Clark roriemagine@yahoo.com 

102  Joshua Hugg jshich@comcast.net 

103  Valerie Lapin Vlapin@aol.com 

104  Susan Lopez tuttigatti@earthlink.net 

105  Kris Johnson Krisjohnson@gnail.com 

106  sonia jhao soulvikes1972@gmail.com 

107  Joan Kilroe joroe42@yahoo.com 

108  Betsy Giovannoni gingiebaby@aol.com 

109  Nancy Morrison rockawayhome@comcast.net 

110  Kelly Trundle purpleroseofireland@yahoo.com 

111  Ariana Thompsonâ€”Lastad Arianajl@gmail.com 

112  Michael Doeltz Mdoeltz2@gmail.com 



 First Name Last Name Email 

113  Sharman O'Brien anaecosea@yahoo.com 

114  Ian Butler ianbutler@netzero.net 

115  Gale Frances galefrances@hotmail.com 

116  Robin Kvietys rkvietys@gmail.com 

117  Penny Musante Childnews@aol.com 

118  Ryan McNeely rtm3001@gmail.com 

119  Serge Bonte sbonte@gmail.com 

120  Jack Coots jawacoots@gmail.com 

121  Maria Sierra-Bell mesib@sbcglobal.net 

122  Lisa Sanchez sanchez2madden@yahoo.com 

123  Cathy O'Byrne cathyshewchuk@yahoo.com 

124  Mary Knoll maryaknoll@hotmail.com 

125  Bernard Guillot bernard.guillot@marede.com 

126  Renee Curran sfmeancat@yahoo.com 

127  Elizabeth Cassidy liz_cassidy@sbcglobal.net 

128  Rosario Hernandez Anthonycarlos4.rh@gmail.com 

129  Claire amkraut clamkraut@gmail.com 

130  Jerri Jensen jerri.jensen@gmail.com 

131  louisa malaspina malaspinalouisa@gmail.com 

132  Esther Conrad Esther409@gmail.com 

133  Rose King rking1@surewest.net 

134  Raquel Cordon-Curtis cjrb3@aol.com 

135  Angelica Jongco Angelica.jongco@publicadvocates.org 

136  
Marilu 

Delgado 
Houshmand mariludelgadoh@gmail.com 

137  Sue Luptovic sluptovic@yahoo.com 

138  Charles Ramilo lkcramilo@gmail.com 

139  Shadell Garry Gshadell@gmail.com 

140  Joe Chmielewski jcin506@yahoo.com 

141  Rhonda HIXSON rsdempsey60@gmail.com 

142  Jessica Castell-Blanch fear_of_long_words@yahoo.com 

143  April Grant paunovich@mindspring.com 

144  Morgen Underhill S.Marrik@gmail.com 

145  Nina Wouk nwouk@ix.netcom.com 

146  Linda Gomez Lrgomez1965@hotmail.com 

147  Audrey Byrne audrey.byrne25@gmail.com 

148  Philippa Bornstein p.bornstein@yahoo.com 

149  Delia McGrath deliaforpeace39@gmail.com 



 First Name Last Name Email 

150  Robin Lewis Littlethings_sf@netzero.net 

151  Rebecca Pinger rebecca@clsepa.org 

152  Maria Dominguez mariaddominguez@gmail.com 

153  Erin Reeves enr02006@mymail.pomona.edu 

154  Alvina Wong alv.wong@gmail.com 

155  Elaine Piver magnoliapiver@hotmail.com 

156  Mashael Majid mashael@urbanhabitat.org 

157  Rev. Earl Koteen action@sunflower-alliance.org 

158  William Webster williambwebster@gmail.com 

159  Ayodele Nzinga Wordslanger@gmail.com 

160  Chelsea Tu tu.chelsea@gmail.com 

161  Laiseng Saechao lssaechao93@gmail.com 

162  Mary Bier marykbier@gmail.com 

163  Duc Luu duc.luu.h@gmail.com 

164  Afomeia Tesfai afomeia@urbanhabitat.org 

165  Laura Daza laura.daza@vetsequitycenter.org 

166  CYNTHIA WUKOTICH cwukotch@gmail.com 

167  Kelsey Waldron kelseyrosewaldron@gmail.com 

168  Debi Harris debiharris9@gmail.com 

169  Richard Marcantonio rmarcantonio@publicadvocates.org 

170  Will Roscoe willrsf@hotmail.com 

171  Patricia Leal pattyoleal@yahoo.com 

172  Sumi Paik sumipaik@gmail.com 

173  Eric Chan eric@apen4ej.org 

174  Jeffrey Levin jlregister@comcast.net 

175  David Arnone Darnone@daylightsolutions.com 

176  Chris Vera csvera@gmail.com 

177  David Zisser dzisser@publicadvocates.org 

178  Miya Yoshitani miyayosh@gmail.com 

179  Jessica Zisser Jessica.krivoy@gmail.com 

180  Annie Sajid annie@urbanhabitat.org 

181  Charles Meier charlesemeier@gmail.com 

182  Laura Bernell LauraLBernell@gmail.com 

183  Mary Arnone marnone94943@gmail.com 

184  Maddie Orenstein maddieo84@gmail.com 

185  Jaime Rapaport Barry jaimerbarry@gmail.com 

186  Phil Hwang philhwang@comcast.net 

187  Dexter Vizinau DVizinau@CyberTran.com 



 First Name Last Name Email 

188  Dennis Maloney d.maloney@me.com 

189  Damita Davis-Howard willsflwr@aol.com 

190  Tameeka bennett tbennett@youthunited.net 

191  Arpenny Hart arpjimhart@aol.com 

192  Terra Graziani terragraziani@gmail.com 

193  Brad Hirn brad.hirn@gmail.com 

194  Bradley Cleveland bfcleveland@gmail.com 

195  Anthony Federico a.b.federico@gmail.com 

196  Alma Blackwell alma@cjjc.org 

197  Woody Karp wkarp@edenhousing.org 

198  Demitrius Burnett demitrius@ebho.org 

199  Gayle Eads Gayle.s.eads@gmail.com 

200  Denise Nelson nelson1904@sbcglobal.net 

201  John Claassen jpclaassen@comcast.net 

202  carol wood cisonfire@yahoo.com 

203  Marian Wolfe mwolfe@vernazzawolfe.com 

204  Stephen Barton stephenbarton@live.com 

205  Mary Fenelon maryefenelon@gmail.com 

206  Nico Calavita ncalavit@mail.sdsu.edu 

207  Gehad Massoud abcdefgehad@gmail.com 

208  William (Bill) Smith WJASmith@aol.com 

209  Michael Rawson mrawson@pilpca.org 

210  Michael Sherer sherermh@gmail.com 

211  Bert van Aalsburg vanaals@yahoo.com 

212  Donald Forman donforman@sonic.net 

213  Erin Lapeyrolerie eclapeyrolerie@gmail.com 

214  Vivian Huang vivianh@apen4ej.org 

215  Shina Robinson shina@apen4ej.org 

216  Marge Atkinson margeatkinson1045@gmail.com 
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